leagueteamleaders (58)

Rank Points Team Section Division
1 145 Wayzata HS 2AAA Southwest Suburban
2 135 | Minnetonka Senior HS 2AAA Southwest Suburban
3 134 East Ridge HS 3AAA Suburban East
4 129 Century HS 1AAA Big 9
4 129 Edina HS 2AAA Southwest Suburban
6 125 | Eden Prairie HS 2AAA South Suburban
7 124  Mounds View HS 7AAA North Suburban
8 123 St. Paul Academy 4AAA Tri-Metro
9 116 Blake School 2AAA Tri-Metro
9 116 | Spring Lake Park HS 7TAAA North Suburban
11 114  White Bear Lake HS 4AAA Suburban East
12 113  Mayo HS 1AAA Big 9
13 108 Eastview HS 3AAA South Suburban
14 107 Southwest HS 6AAA Minneapolis
15 106 Blaine HS 7TAAA North Suburban
16 104 Woodbury HS 3AAA Suburban East
17 102 Eagan HS 3AAA South Suburban
17 102  Rosemount HS 3AAA South Suburban
19 101 Central HS 4AAA St Paul City
20 100 Elk River HS 5AAA Mississippi
21 96 Andover HS 5AAA Twin City Sub West
21 96 Sartell HS 8AAA Central Gopher
23 95 International School of MN 2AAA Canterbury
24 94  Duluth East HS 8AAA St Louis River
24 94  Washburn High School B6AAA Minneapolis
26 93 Hopkins HS B6AAA Southwest Suburban
27 91 Apple Valley HS 3AAA South Suburban
27 91 Lakeville South 1AAA Canterbury
29 89 Champlin Park 5AAA Twin City Sub West
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31
31
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34
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36
36
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
46
48
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87
84
84
83
80
79
77
77
76
76
74
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69
69
65
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62
62
59
55
53
51
42
35

Maple Grove Sr HS
Bemidji HS

Bloomington Kennedy HS
Lakeville North

Irondale HS

Roseville Area HS
Cambridge-Isanti HS

St Louis Park HS

Park HS

St. Michael-Albertville HS
Chanhassen/Chaska HS
Moorhead HS
Farmington HS

Jefferson HS - Bloomington

Owatonna HS

Visitation - St Thomas Academy

Burnsville HS

Coon Rapids HS
North St Paul HS
John Marshall HS
Harding HS

Tartan High School
Sauk Rapids-Rice HS
Osseo HS

Stillwater Area HS

5AAA
8AAA
B6AAA
1AAA
7TAAA
7AAA
8AAA
5AAA
3AAA
5AAA
6AAA
8AAA
1AAA
6AAA
1AAA
4AAA
6AAA
7TAAA
4AAA
1AAA
4AAA
4AAA
8AAA
5AAA
4AAA

Twin City Sub West
Northern Lights
South Suburban
Canterbury

North Suburban
Suburban East
Rum River
Southwest Suburban
Suburban East
Mississippi
Canterbury

West Central
Canterbury

South Suburban
Big 9

Classic Suburban
South Suburban
Twin City Sub West
Classic Suburban
Big 9

St Paul City
Classic Suburban
Central Gopher
Twin City Sub West
Suburban East



